IBIZA

Open Bar (price per person):
6 hours
8 hours

Bar Prices:
Soft drinks
Beer

Cava Sangria

Glass of wine
Aperol Spritz
Bottle of wine

Catering Packages (price per person):

BBQ

Mixed Paella
Vegetarian Paella
Seafood Paella
Lobster Paella
Pica Pica Tapas

All pricing includes IVA

Classic Ibiza Schooner
Extra Services 2024

€45.00
€65.00

€3.00
€5.00
€35.00
glass €6.00
€6.00
€8.00
€36.00

€45.00
€40.00
€30.00
€45.00
€65.00
€30.00



