

Classic Ibiza Schooner Extra Services 2024

YOUR DAY | YOUR WAY

Open Bar (price per person)	:
------------	-------------------	---

6 hours	€45.00
8 hours	€65.00

Bar Prices

Bar Prices:	
Soft drinks	€3.00
Beer	€5.00
Cava Sangria	€35.00
	glass €6.00
Glass of wine	€6.00
Aperol Spritz	€8.00
Bottle of wine	€36.00

Catering Packages (price per person):

BBQ	€45.00
Mixed Paella	€40.00
Vegetarian Paella	€30.00
Seafood Paella	€45.00
Lobster Paella	€65.00
Pica Pica Tapas	€30.00

All pricing includes IVA